Write your answer in numerals and in words.

100s, 10s, and 1s (1)

44

Activity 1

3 – Place Value

What is the value of the number represented in the 
place value chart?

Hundreds Tens Ones

Write your answer in numerals and in words.

100s, 10s, and 1s (1)

The number is:  233
two hundred thirty-three

45

Activity 1

3 – Place Value

What is the value of the number represented in the 
place value chart?

Hundreds Tens Ones

Write your answer in numerals and in words.

100s, 10s, and 1s (1)

46

Activity 1

3 – Place Value

What is the value of the number represented in the 
place value chart?

Hundreds Tens Ones

Write your answer in numerals and in words.

100s, 10s, and 1s (1)

The number is:  241
two hundred forty-one

47

Activity 2

3 – Place Value

__2
4

Why is it important to put the values into the correct column on the place value chart?

Complete this place value chart so that it shows the 
number 354.

Hundreds Tens Ones

Represent the number using a part-whole model.